

ENTERPRISE INTERNATIONAL LTD.
Regd. Office: "MALAYALAY" Unit No. 2A/2,
2nd Floor, 3 Woodbourn Park, Kulkarni-700023
CIN No. L27104WB1899PLC020752
Ph. No. 031-4047372, 033-4048324, Fax: 033-40444615.
E-mail: entptec@eigroup.com, website: www.eigroup.com.in

EXTRACT STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEARLY
ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER, 2023

Sl. No.	Particulars	Half yearly ended		Year ended
		30.09.2023	30.09.2022	
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total income from operations	361.72	368.41	717.78
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	8.07	(7.00)	(1.20)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	8.07	(7.00)	(1.20)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	5.74	(7.63)	4.33
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	2.01	2.34	2.34
6	Equity Share Capital	200.46	200.46	200.46
7	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year (Earning Per Share of ₹10/- each (face value continuing and discontinued operations):	754.86	729.29	747.13
	Basic:	0.13	(0.20)	0.14
	Diluted:	0.13	(0.20)	0.14

The above Financial Results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on 08.11.2023. The above results have been prepared in accordance with applicable SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website www.sebiindia.com and on the Company's website www.eigroup.com.in.

Place: Kulkarni Date: 08/11/2023 For Enterprise International Limited (Director)



ENGINEERING INDIA'S SUSTAINABLE GROWTH

Extract of the Standalone & Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results For the Quarter and Half Year Ended 30th September 2023

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	03 Months Ended			06 Months Ended			Year Ended			
		30.09.2023	30.09.2022	30.09.2022	31.03.2023	30.09.2022	30.09.2022	31.03.2023	30.09.2022	31.03.2023	
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	
1	Total Income from Operations	5125.29	5202.57	10128.72	9674.57	23364.94	5125.29	5202.57	10128.72	9674.57	23364.94
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional Items)	(431.28)	(201.27)	(901.22)	(455.97)	449.60	(447.94)	(209.60)	(1026.21)	(473.82)	423.42
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional Items & share of net profit/ (loss) of joint ventures in consolidated results)	(431.28)	(201.27)	(901.22)	(455.97)	449.60	(447.94)	(209.60)	(1026.21)	(473.82)	423.42
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	(233.41)	10.29	(585.08)	(181.56)	447.55	(238.12)	12.10	(582.01)	(175.89)	477.39
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(245.59)	50.39	(608.44)	(401.36)	430.28	(250.27)	52.20	(606.30)	(95.69)	460.71
6	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value ₹ 2 per share)	696.41	696.41	696.41	696.41	696.41	696.41	696.41	696.41	696.41	696.41
7	Other Equity	25817.00	26034.11	25817.00	26034.11	26565.75	25386.05	25575.22	25386.05	25575.22	26131.62
8	Net Worth	26513.44	26730.52	26513.44	26730.52	27262.16	26202.46	26271.63	26202.46	26271.63	26928.03
9	Basic & Diluted Earnings Per Share.	(0.67)	0.03	(1.68)	(0.52)	1.29	(0.68)	0.03	(1.67)	(0.51)	1.37
10	Capital Redemption Reserve	37.87	37.87	37.87	37.87	37.87	37.87	37.87	37.87	37.87	37.87

The figures have been regrouped/rearranged, wherever considered necessary to conform to the current period's classification. The above results have been prepared in accordance with applicable SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. These results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 08.11.2023. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Half Year ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under applicable SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Half Year ended Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges website www.sebiindia.com and under "Financial Information" section of the Company's website: www.bhel.com. For the above reporting period, information in respect of Securities premium account, Debt capital, Preference shares, Debenture redemption reserve, debt equity ratio, Debt service coverage ratio and Interest service coverage ratio is Nil/NA. For the other line items referred in regulation 33(4) of the Listing Regulations, pertinent disclosures have been made to the Stock Exchanges on the Stock Exchanges website: www.sebiindia.com & www.bseindia.com and under "Financial Information" section of the Company's website: www.bhel.com. Place: New Delhi Dated: 08.11.2023

Bharat Heavy Electricals Limited
Regd. Office: 6th Floor, 5th Cross, New Delhi-110004, India. Phone: 011-26430021
Email: sharanbhojwari@bhel.com, website: www.bhel.com, CIN: L24990DL1960G0004281

(Koppi Sadashiv Murthy)
Chairman & Managing Director

Powering Progress... Brightening Lives... Touching Every Indian Home

MUNJAL SHOWA LIMITED
CIN: L34101HR1985PLC020934
Registered Office & Works: Plot No. 9-11, Manaji Industrial Area, Sector - 18, Gurugram-122015 (Haryana), Tel: +91-124-4783000
Email: pgsuta@munjalshowa.net | Website: www.munjalshowa.net

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE SECOND QUARTER ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2023

Sl. No.	Particulars	3 Months Ended			Year Ended
		30.09.2023	31.03.2023	30.09.2022	
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	
1	Total Income from operations	28,725.94	1,24,053.90	31,641.49	
2	Net Profit for the period before tax and exceptional items	242.26	3,865.42	891.93	
3	Net Profit for the period before tax and after exceptional items	115.73	4,218.74	891.93	
4	Net Profit for the period after tax and after exceptional items	154.10	3,190.32	726.47	
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (after tax)	152.74	3,184.91	763.89	
6	Equity Share Capital	799.93	799.93	799.93	
7	Reserves excluding revaluation reserve as on March 31, 2023		64,323.90		
8	Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 2/- each)	2.00	2.00	2.00	
	Basic: (In rupees)	0.39	7.96	1.81	
	Diluted: (In rupees)	0.39	7.96	1.81	

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website www.sebiindia.com and on the Company's website www.munjalshowa.net.

For and on behalf of the Board
(Yogesh Chander Munjal)
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN 00003491

Place: Gurugram Date: November 08 2023

DIGISPACE Technologies Limited
Regd. Office: 622, 6th Floor, DLF Tower A, Jasola Dist. Centre, New Delhi-110025
CIN No. L72900DL1985PLC330369
Tel: +91 11 41251965, Email: compliance@digispacetechnologies.com Website: www.digispacetechnologies.com

Extract of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and six months period ended September 30, 2023

Particulars	(Rs. in Lakhs)		
	For the Quarter ended 30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	For the Six Months ended 30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	For the Quarter ended 30.09.2022 (Unaudited)
Continued Operations			
Total Income from operations	11,264.43	22,316.20	10,695.28
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1,208.16	1,722.35	(228.74)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	924.41	826.60	(228.74)
Discontinued Operations			
Net Profit/(Loss) before tax for the period	(720.61)	(1,508.12)	(530.37)
Net Profit/(Loss) after tax for the period	(789.91)	(2,908.21)	(721.67)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items and/or Non controlling Interest) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	(260.63)	(2,446.80)	(819.39)
Total Comprehensive Income/(Loss) for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income/(Loss) (after tax) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	(412.25)	(2,714.32)	(830.45)
Equity Share Capital (Face value Rs 3/- per share)	6,164.86	6,164.86	6,163.91
Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of Previous year)	-	-	-
Earnings per share (for continuing and discontinued operations) (of Rs 3/- each)	-	-	-
Basic:	(0.07)	(1.04)	(0.35)
Diluted:	(0.07)	(1.04)	(0.35)

The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly and half yearly unaudited financial results filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as reviewed by the Audit Committee in its meeting held on November 08, 2023 and approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on November 07, 2023. The full quarterly and half yearly unaudited financial results are available on the Stock Exchange website www.sebiindia.com and on the Company's website www.digispacetechnologies.com.

For and on behalf of DIGISPACE Technologies Limited
Rohit Ahuja
Executive Director
Date: November 7, 2023
Place: Noida

POWERGRID
Transmitting Power... Transforming Lives...

EXTRACT OF THE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30 SEPTEMBER 2023

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
		Quarter ended		Half Year ended		Year ended		Quarter ended		Half Year ended		Year ended	
		30.09.2023	30.09.2022	30.09.2023	30.09.2022	31.03.2023	31.03.2022	30.09.2023	30.09.2022	30.09.2023	30.09.2022	31.03.2023	31.03.2022
1	Total Income from Operations	11,205.81	11,003.91	22,094.04	21,849.21	45,227.52	11,330.43	11,348.44	22,768.03	22,317.98	46,635.64		
2	Net Profit before Tax from Continuing Operations (including Regulatory Deferral Account Balances (net of tax))	4,304.36	3,977.70	8,345.80	8,190.88	17,243.38	4,335.08	4,059.72	8,573.38	8,309.98	17,701.62		
3	Net Profit after Tax from Continuing Operations	3,794.90	3,599.71	7,279.48	7,131.37	15,124.54	3,781.42	3,650.29	7,378.58	7,451.58	15,419.74		
4	Net Profit after Tax from Discontinued Operations	30.06	51.44	97.13	103.11	211.00	-	-	-	-	-		
5	Net Profit after Tax for the period	3,833.96	3,651.15	7,376.61	7,417.08	15,335.54	3,781.42	3,650.29	7,378.58	7,451.58	15,419.74		
6	Total Comprehensive Income comprising Net Profit after Tax and Other Comprehensive Income	3,694.67	3,794.92	7,169.98	7,496.13	15,228.84	3,642.18	3,794.22	7,111.68	7,530.86	15,315.24		
7	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value of share: ₹10/- each)	9,300.60	9,975.45	9,300.60	9,975.45	9,975.45	9,300.60	9,975.45	9,300.60	9,975.45	9,975.45		
8	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Balance sheet	77,400.22	75,111.47	77,400.22	75,111.47	75,868.73	75,846.76	75,846.76	75,242.22	76,650.84			
9	Securities Premium Account	5,509.28	7,834.43	5,509.28	7,834.43	7,834.43	5,509.28	7,834.43	5,509.28	7,834.43			
10	Net Worth	96,700.82	92,006.92	96,700.82	92,006.92	92,944.18	96,885.38	92,217.87	96,885.38	92,217.87			
11	Total Borrowings	1,19,849.57	1,30,575.96	1,19,849.57	1,30,575.96	1,26,994.97	1,30,575.96	1,19,849.57	1,30,575.96	1,26,994.97			
12	Debt Equity Ratio	1.38	1.59	1.38	1.59	1.53	1.38	1.59	1.38	1.59			
13	Earnings per equity share from continuing and discontinued operations (including movement in Regulatory Deferral Account Balances (Face value of ₹10/- each): Basic and Diluted (₹)	4.12	3.92	7.93	7.97	16.49	4.06	3.92	7.93	8.01	16.58		
14	Earnings per equity share from continuing and discontinued operations (including movement in Regulatory Deferral Account Balances (Face value of ₹10/- each): Basic and Diluted (₹)	4.29	3.97	8.47	7.93	16.21	4.24	3.97	8.48	7.97	16.31		
15	Bonds Redemption Reserve	3,282.13	4,962.70	3,282.13	4,962.70	4,168.17	3,282.13	4,962.70	3,282.13	4,962.70			
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	1.28	2.18	1.48	2.06	1.58	1.24	2.21	1.48	2.08			
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	3.92	4.22	4.03	4.44	3.93	4.02	4.29	4.17	4.53			

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Consolidated and Standalone Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulations 33 and 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Consolidated and Standalone Financial Results is available on the Investors section of our website: www.powergrid.in and under "Corporate Section" of BSE Limited & National Stock Exchange of India Limited at: https://www.bseindia.com and https://www.sebiindia.com and on the Company's website: www.powergrid.in. Previous periods figures have been regrouped/rearranged wherever considered necessary.

For and on behalf of POWER GRID CORPORATION OF INDIA LTD.
G Ravi Kumar
Director (Finance)
Place: Gurugram Date: 07 November 2023

POWER GRID CORPORATION OF INDIA LIMITED
(A Government of India Enterprise)
Registered Office: B-9, Dabai Institutional Area, Katwaria Sarai, New Delhi-110 016
Corporate Office: "Saubhara", Plot No. 2, Sector-29, Gurugram-122001, (Haryana)
CIN: L40102DL1988CO003241

A MAHARATNA PSU

SHRI BAJRANG ALLIANCE LIMITED
(Formerly Known as Shri Bajrang Alloys Limited)
CIN: L2710CT1990PLC00966
Regd. Office: 291/C, Uda Industrial Complex, Uda, Rajasthan-315021 (C.G.)
Tel: No. 077-4261012, Fax: No. 077-4269941
Website: www.shribajrang.com Email: ca@shribajranggroup.com

Extracts of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended 30th September, 2023

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED					
		Quarter ending		Half Yearly		Year Ending		Quarter ending		Half Yearly		Year Ending	
		30.09.2023	30.09.2022	30.09.2023	30.09.2022	31.03.2023	31.03.2022	30.09.2023	30.09.2022	30.09.2023	30.09.2022	31.03.2023	31.03.2022
1	Total Income from Operations	6831.88	15128.13	6507.82	21959.21	11700.95	52498.82	6833.08	15128.13	6807.82	21961.21	11706.85	52519.72
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(82.36)	377.76	3.35	295.40	468.26	691.32	(80.88)	377.56	3.15	266.67	473.43	709.79
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(82.36)	377.76	3.35	295.40	468.26	691.32	(80.88)	377.56	3.15	266.67	473.43	709.79
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(61.72)	270.60	4.55	209.08	344.51	551.07	(60.57)	270.60	4.80	209.61	343.33	564.74
5	Share of Profit of Associates	-	-	-	-	-	-	796.25	837.13	764.18	1,733.38	2,115.82	2852.36
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(41.20)	303.65	11.32	282.39	327.29	552.81	756.13	1240.58	775.35	1996.59	2448.93	3418.84
7	Paid-Up Equity Share Capital	900.00	900.00	900.00	900.00	900.00	900.00	900.00	900.00	900.00	900.00	900.00	
8	Basic & Diluted Earnings per share (of Rs 10/- each) (net annualised)	(0.69)	3.01	0.05	2.32	3.88	6.12	8.47	13.42	8.54	21.98	27.38	37.97

